[a—

[T S N S \S I S " T 2 I ST S R S e e e e e e e e e
S % ® X S L E LN = S0 ® NN A WL = O

A A A o

TeV Particle Astrophysics
July 13-15, 2005 - Fermilab - Batavia, Illinois

Tareq Abuzayyad
Felix Aharonian
Eun-joo Ahn

Carl Albright
Michael Albrow
Ivone Albuquerque
Denis Allard
Luis Anchordoqui
Karen Andeen
Tim Andeen
Shin'ichiro Ando

Jame Annis

. Anupama Atre

Howie Baer
Xinhua Bai
Xinhua Bai
Csaba Balazs
Edward Baltz

William Bardeen

. Punect Batra

. Dan Bauer

John Beacom

. Andrew Beckwith

Konstantin Belov

. Wystan Benbow

Gianfranco Bertone

Len Bugel

. Piyabut Burikham

Nicolas Busca

Karen Byrum

List of Participants

University of Utah

Max Planck Institut fuer Kernphysik
University of Chicago

Northern Illinois University

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Univ Sao Paulo

University of Chicago

Northeastern University

University of Wisconsin, Madison
Northwestern University

University of Tokyo

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
University of Wisconsin

Florida State University

University of Delaware

University of Delaware

Argonne National Laboratory

KIPAC

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Ohio State University

University of Houston

University of Utah
Max-Planck-Institut fiir Kernphysik
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of Chicago

Argonne National Laboratory

Page 1

tareq@cosmic.utah.edu
felix.aharonian@mpi-hd.mpg.de
sein@oddjob.uchicago.edu
albright@fnal.gov
albrow@fnal.gov
ifalbuquerque@lbl.gov
denis@oddjob.uchicago.edu
l.anchordoqui@neu.edu
kgandeen@wisc.edu
tandeen@fnal.gov
ando@utap.phys.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp
annis@fnal.gov
avatre@physics.wisc.edu
baer@hep.fsu.edu
bai@bartol.udel.edu
bai@bartol.udel.edu
balazs@hep.anl.gov
eabaltz@slac.stanford.edu
bardeen@fnal.gov
pbatra@post.harvard.edu
bauer@fnal.gov
beacom@mps.ohio-state.edu
projectbeckwith2@yahoo.com
bkv(@physics.utah.edu
wystan.benbow@mpi-hd.mpg.de
bertone@fnal.gov
bugel@fnal.gov
piyabut@physics.wisc.edu
ngb@midway.uchicago.edu
byrum@anl.gov

July 20, 2005



31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

TeV Particle Astrophysics
July 13-15, 2005 - Fermilab - Batavia, Illinois

List of Participants

John Cairns The Ohio State University
Ozlem Celik University of California

Dhiman Chakraborty Northern Illinois University

Hsin-chia Cheng Harvard University

James Chisholm University of Chicago

Aaron Chou Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Brajesh Choudhary Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

Jose Antonio Coarasa-pereMax Planck Institute for Physics

Kim Coble Chicago State University

Johann Cohen-tanugi Stanford Linear Accelerator Center
Todd Coleman University of Wisconsin - River Falls
Amy Connolly University of California, Los Angeles
Michael Crisler Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Alessandro Curioni Yale University

Charles Dermer US Naval Research Laboratory

Tom Diehl Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Juerg Diemand University of California, Santa Cruz
Brenda Dingus Los Alamos National Laboratory
Zelimir Djurcic Columbia University

Bogdan Dobrescu Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Scott Dodelson Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

Eva Domingo Santamaria Institut de Fisica d'Altes Energies (IFAE)

Leanne Dufty University of Florida

Francesc Ferrer Case Western Reserve University
Brian Fields University of Illinois

Douglas Finkbeiner Princeton University

David Finley Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Brenna Flaugher Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Lucy Fortson Adler Planetarium and Astronomy
Ayres Freitas Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

Page 2

john@?2ad.com
celik@astro.ucla.edu
dhiman@fnal.gov
hcheng@physics.haravrd.edu
chisholm@oddjob.uchicago.edu
achou@fnal.gov
brajesh@fnal.gov
tcoarasa@mppmu.mpg.de
coble@hyde.uchicago.edu
cohen@slac.stanford.edu
tcoleman@jsd.claremont.edu
connolly@physics.ucla.edu
mike@fnal.gov
alessandro.curioni@yale.edu
dermer@gamma.nrl.navy.mil
diehl@fnal.gov
diemand@ucolick.org

dingus
zdjurcic@nevis.columbia.edu
bdob@ftnal.gov
dodelson@fnal.gov
domingo@ifae.es
leanned@phys.ufl.edu
ferrer@bombur.phys.cwru.edu
bdfields@uiuc.edu
dfink@astro.princeton.edu
finley@fnal.gov
brenna@fnal.gov
Ifortson@adlernet.org

afreitas@fnal.gov

July 20, 2005



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

TeV Particle Astrophysics
July 13-15, 2005 - Fermilab - Batavia, Illinois

Michele Gallinaro
Jennifer Gaskins
Norman Gelfand
Nguyen Mong Giao
Henry Glass

Shrihari Gopalakrishna

Charles Hailey
Francis Halzen
Rellen Hardtke
Elizabeth Hays
Dan Hooper
Brian Humensky
Shahid Hussain
Maurizio lori
James Jenkins
Kenji Kadota
Albrecht Karle
John Kildea
Min Jeong Kim
Matthew Kistler
Rocky Kolb
David Koltick
Jacobo Konigsberg
Karl Kosack
Burair Kothari
Hubert Lampeitl
Truong Le
Jedong Lee
Kuen Lee

Martin Lemoine

List of Participants

The Rockefeller University

University of Chicago

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Northwestern University

Columbia University

University of Wisconsin

University of Wisconsin, River Falls
Argonne National Laboratory/University
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
University of Chicago

University of Kansas

University of Rome

Northwestern Universtiy

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
University of Wisconsin, Madison
McGill University

Carnegie Mellon University

The Ohio State University

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Purdue University

University of Florida

Washington University

Columbia University

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
NRC/NRL

University of Rochester

Washington University

Institut d'Astrophysique de Paris

Page 3

michgall@fnal.gov
gaskins@uchicago.edu
gelfand@fnal.gov
nmgiao@fnal.gov
glass@ftnal.gov
shri@northwestern.edu
chuckh@astro.columbia.edu
halzen@jicecube.wisc.edu
rellen@amanda.wisc.edu

chays@hep.anl.gov

humensky@uchicago.edu
intruder1972@yahoo.com
maurizio.iori@romal.infn.it
jjabstract@msn.com
kadota@fnal.gov
karle@icecube.wisc.edu
kildea@physics.mcgille.ca
mjkim@fnal.gov
kistler@mps.ohio-state.edu
rocky@fnal.gov
koltick@physics.purdue.edu
konigsberg@fnal.gov
kosack@wustl.edu
burair@fnal.gov
lampeitl@fnal.gov
truong.le@nrl.navy.mil
jdlee@pas.rochester.edu
klee@hbar.wustl.edu

lemoine@iap.fr

July 20, 2005



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

TeV Particle Astrophysics
July 13-15, 2005 - Fermilab - Batavia, Illinois

Michele Liguori
Avi Loeb
Matthew Malek
Jeff Martoff

John Matthews
Seth Mcconchie
Bob Mcelrath
Olga Mena

David Merritt
Wyatt Merritt
Peter Meszaros
Leo Michelotti
Caroline Milstene
Rockwell Mitchell
Teresa Montaruli
Craig Moore
David Morrissey
Simona Murgia
Aravind Natarajan
Juan P. Negret
Cathy Newman-holmes
Kaixuan Ni

Paul Nienaber
Ivan Novikov
Rudolf Oldeman
Angela Olinto
Nikhil Padmanabhan
Silvia Pascoli
Vasiliki Pavlidou
Thomas Phillips

List of Participants

Universita® di PAdova

Harvard University

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Temple University

University of Utah

Purdue University

University of California

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Rochester Institute of Technology
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Pennsylvania State University

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Chicago State University

University of Wisconsin, Madison
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
University of Chicago

Stanford University

University of Florida

Universidad de los Andes, Bogota
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Columbia University

St. Mary's University of Minnesota
Purdue University

University of Liverpool

University of Chicago

Princeton University

CERN

University of Illinois at

Duke University

Page 4

mliguori@fnal.gov
aloeb@cfa.harvard.edu
mmalek@fnal.gov
martoff@temple.edu
jnm@cosmic.utah.edu
mcconchi@purdue.edu
mcelrath@physics.ucdavis.edu
omena@fnal.gov
merritt@astro.rit.edu
wyatt@fnal.gov
pmeszaros@astro.psu.edu
michelotti@fnal.gov
caroline@fnal.gov
mmagnumq@juno.com
tmontaruli@pub.icecube.wisc.edu
cmoore@fnal.gov
edgar@uchicago.edu
murgia@fnal.gov
natarajan@phys.ufl.edu
jnegret@uniandes.edu.co
cath@fnal.gov
nikx@astro.columbia.edu
nienaber@fnal.gov
inovikov@purdue.edu
oldeman@fnal.gov
olinto@oddjob.uchicago.edu
npadmana@princeton.edu
silvia.pascoli@cern.ch
pavlidou@astro.uiuc.edu

phillips@fnal.gov

July 20, 2005



121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

TeV Particle Astrophysics
July 13-15, 2005 - Fermilab - Batavia, Illinois

Lidia Pieri

Tijana Prodanovic
Stefano Profumo
Harrison Prosper
Jennifer Pursley
Chris Quigg
Soebur Razzaque
Stephen Reucroft
Aaron Sander
David Seckel

Ram Shivpuri

Alan Sill

Wes Smart

Garrett Sommerfeld
Chihwa Song
Andrew Sonnenschein
Michael Stamatikos
Todor Stanev
Albert Stebbins
Floyd Stecker
David Steele

Ray Stefanski
Michael Sutherland
Simon Swordy

Tim Tait

Fumihiro Takayama
Richard Talaga
Andrew Taylor

L. Edward Temple, Jr.

Gordon Thomson

List of Participants

Stockholm University
University of Illinois at
Florida State University
Florida State University
Johns Hopkins University
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Penn State University
Northeastern University
The Ohio State University
University of Delaware
University of Delhi

Texas Tech University

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

University of Wisconsin, Madison
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
University of Wisconsin, Madison
Bartol Research Institute, University of
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
NASA Goddard Space Flight Center
Adler Planetarium

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Ohio State University

University of Chicago

Argonne National Laboratory
University of California, Irvine
Argonne National Laboratory

Oxford University

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

Rutgers University

Page 5

lidia@physto.se
prodanvc@astro.uiuc.edu

profumo@hep.fsu.edu

jpursley@fnal.gov
quigg@ftnal.gov
soeb@astro.psu.edu
stephen.reucroft@cern.ch
sander.31(@osu.edu
seckel@bartol.udel.edu
shiv@fnal.gov
alan.sill@ttu.edu

smart@fnal.gov

csong@icecube.wisc.edu
sonnenschein@fnal.gov
michael.stamatikos@icecube.wisc.edu
stanev(@bartol.udel.edu
stebbins@fnal.gov
floyd.w.stecker@nasa.gov
dsteele@adlerplanetarium.org
stefanski@fnal.gov
msutherl@mps.ohio-state.edu
s-swordy@uchicago.edu
tait@anl.gov
fumihiro@hep.ps.uci.edu
rit@anl.gov
amt@astro.ox.ac.uk
etemple@fnal.gov

thomson@physics.rutgers.edu

July 20, 2005



151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.

TeV Particle Astrophysics
July 13-15, 2005 - Fermilab - Batavia, Illinois

Ray Tomlin

Diego F. Torres
Adam Tregre
Mani Tripathi
Alberto Vallinotto
Tonia Venters
Louis Voyvodic
Robert Wagner
Terry Walker
Morgan Wascko
Christopher Wendt
William Wester
Soeren Wiesenfeldt
Stephanie Wissel
Farhad Yusef-zadeh

Andrew Zentner

List of Participants

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of California, Davis
University of Chicago

University of Chicago

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Ohio State University

Louisiana State University

University of Wisconsin

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
University of Chicago

Northwetern University

Kavli Institute for Cosmological Physics

Page 6

tomlin@fnal.gov
dtorres@igpp.ucllnl.org
tregre@physics.wisc.edu
mani@physics.ucdavis.edu
a-vallinotto@uchicago.edu
moira@uchicago.edu
voyvodic@fnal.gov
rgw@fnal.gov
twalker@mps.ohio-state.edu
wascko@fnal.gov
chris.wendt@jicecube.wisc.edu
wester@fnal.gov
soeren@uiuc.edu
wissels@uchicago.edu
zadeh@northwestern.edu

zentner@kicp.uchicago.edu

July 20, 2005



